
NAME EMAIL SUFFIX COMPANY LICENSE CLASS LICENSE# CHAPTER STATE CE MEMBERSHIP
Allison Campbell allison.campbell@fraleycompanies.com ARA Registered Appraiser Assistant 2021007991 Cincinnati OH Trainee
Amy Fleming amy.fleming333@gmail.com Fleming Appraisal Service Certified Residential Appraiser 2007002263 Cincinnati OH KY
Anna Painter ampappraisals@gmail.com AMP Appraisals LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2020006339 Cincinnati OH KY
Anne Weyer aweyer68@gmail.com CREA Real Property Analysts Certified Residential Appraiser 2015003733 Cincinnati OH
Barry Barnhorn bbarnhorn@fuse.net Barnhorn Appraisal Services Certified General Appraiser 000380754 Cincinnati OH
Charles Hoeting chuckhoeting@gmail.com SRA Charles S. Hoeting SRA & Associates Certified Residential Appraiser 000381608 Cincinnati OH
Cody Stieb stiebcr@gmail.com Qualified Appraisers Registered Appraiser Assistant 2022004440 Cincinnati OH Trainee
Daniel Gray gpas@fuse.net Gray Property appraisal Services LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2009003328 Cincinnati OH KY
David Gasper dgasper1@fuse.net Certified General Appraiser 000383836 Cincinnati OH KY
Doug Walker doug@appraisal-consulting.com Appraisal Works, LLC Certified General Appraiser 000433411 Cincinnati OH
Ernest Durbin ernie@durbin.com SRA, RAA Durbin Valuation Service Certified Residential Appraiser 000379546 Cincinnati OH
Eryn Brockman erynbrockman@gmail.com Brockman Appraisal Services, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2022007622 Cincinnati OH
Guy Wesselkamper sigapp@signatureappraisal.net Signature Appraisal, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 000379097 Cincinnati OH
Heather Ledford HeatherL@rer-inc.com Real Estate Resources, Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 000420065 Cincinnati OH KY
Hugh Ledford hughl@rer-inc.com RAA Real Estate Resources, Inc. Certified Residential Appraiser 000414288 Cincinnati OH
Jason Argus aec.appraisal@gmail.com AEC Appraisal, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2006003335 Cincinnati OH
Jason Sundrup Jason.sundrup@empire.us.com CREA Empire Real Estate Solutions Certified Residential Appraiser 2021003231 Cincinnati OH
Jeff Emerson Jeff@Emersonappraisals.com IFA, ASA Jeff Emerson, IFA & Associates Certified Residential Appraiser 000450024 Cincinnati OH
Jeffrey Pence jpence@usavingsbank.com Union Savings Bank Certified Residential Appraiser 000382064 Cincinnati OH KY
Jesse Carter c166pt@hotmail.com Cincinnati OH
Joe Bruemmer bruemmer@fuse.net Bruemmer Appraisal LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 000380431 Cincinnati OH KY
JOHN JARDINE jjardcinc@aol.com Jardine Company Certified Residential Appraiser 2005004262 Cincinnati OH
Laura Buten laura@butenappraisal.com Buten Appraisal Service LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2007000350 Cincinnati OH KY
Michael Airhart qualifiedappraisermike@gmail.com Qualified Appraisers, Inc. Certified Residential Appraiser 000388835 Cincinnati OH
Mike Berding mike@patberding.com Berding Appraisals, Inc Licensed Appraiser 000448018 Cincinnati OH
Milton Freiberg mlf-appraiser@cinci.rr.com Freiberg Appraisal Service Certified Residential Appraiser 2006002641 Cincinnati OH
Nathan Bradley Registered Appraiser Assistant 2023006045 Cincinnati OH Trainee
Patrick White patwhite@pjwappraisal.com PJ White Appraisal & Assoc Certified Residential Appraiser 000379780 Cincinnati OH
R. Craig Miller craig@millerappraise.com Miller Residential Appraisals Certified Residential Appraiser 000381345 Cincinnati OH
Randy Massengale Randyrmass@gmail.com Massengale Appraisals Cincinnati OH KY
Regina Stuckey reginastuckey45@gmail.com ASAP Real Estate Appraisal Certified Residential Appraiser 2012003301 Cincinnati OH
Renee Bornemann reneelynet@icloud.com Borne Appraisals/Prime Valuation Licensed Appraiser 2019007667 Cincinnati OH
Rick Hamilton rick@appraisals-first.com Appraisals 1st Certified Residential Appraiser 2007000063 Cincinnati OH
Ronald Oney ron.oney@empire.us.com Empire Real Estate Solutions Certified Residential Appraiser 2012002924 Cincinnati OH
Russell Witzel russ@aplus-appraisal.com A+ Appraisal Service Certified Residential Appraiser 2007005053 Cincinnati OH
Scott Lawrence scottl@rer-inc.com Real Estate Resources, Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 000445809 Cincinnati OH
Steven Papin steve@papinappraisal.com Papin Appraisal, Inc. Certified Residential Appraiser 000381969 Cincinnati OH
Thomas Fiehler fiehler@roadrunner.com Certified General Appraiser 000380825 Cincinnati OH
William Bramble Jr brambleappraisals@gmail.com Bramble & Associates Valuations Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 2015004044 Cincinnati OH KY
William Ebel webel@fuse.net Ebel Appraisal Service Certified General Appraiser 000428296 Cincinnati OH


